FEATURES:
• Compatible with most Caterpillar machines
• Connect & disconnect under full system pressure.
• Large selection of In-line test point tees offer excellent system access versatility.
• A must have kit for any service engineer working on CAT machinery.
• Printed logo & contact details on kit box.*
KIT CONTENTS:
• 2 x 63mm glycerine filled pressure gauges user selectable up to 700 bar.
• 6 x Male/Swivel Female ORFS inline adaptors with test points. 9/16”, 11/16”, 13/16”,  1”, 1.3/16” & 1.7/16" UNF
• 2 x Minimess® 1620 to QRC female socket test adaptors.
• 2 x 630 bar rated Minimess™ pressure test hose - 1.5 meters long.
bar
psi
ORDER CODE:
3101-20- .CAT
Replace X in above code with pressure gauges
required from the following options:
0 = 0 to 7 bar
1 = 0 to 14 bar
2 = 0 to 28 bar
3 = 0 to 40 bar
4 = 0 to 70 bar
5 = 0 to 100 bar
6 = 0 to 170 bar
7 = 0 to 280 bar
8 = 0 to 400 bar
9 = 0 to 700 bar
X X
All pressure gauges have dual bar / psi scale. ±1.6% acc. Special
gauge ranges available on request
Model: 3101-20-XX.CAT
* Minimum orders of 5 kits.
T E S T E N G I N E E R I N G L T D
Cert. 00007
Caterpillar style pressure test kit
Hydrotechnik UK Test Engineering Ltd, 1 Central Park, Lenton Lane, Nottingham, NG7 2NR, UK
+44 (0)115 9003 550 | sales@hydrotechnik.co.uk | www.hydrotechnik.co.uk